DICK
 25mm
0.98in
 12.5mm
0.49in
M2 THREADED HOLE
3 PLACES
ENTER OF GRAVITY MOUNTED TO
BPKBD-25-T SHOULD BE LOCATED WITHIN
 MOUNTING REGION FOR MAXIMUM STABILITY
 6.1mm
0.24in
  7.6mm
0.3in
STEEL BALL MATE WITH
DOWEL SEATS OF BPKBD-25-T
HIGH STRENGTH MAGNET
4 PLACES
SUITABLE FOR M4 CYLINDRICAL
 HEAD SCREWS
DATE
shop.zolix.com.cn
APPROVAL
DRAWN
NAME
DRAWING
PROJECTION
THE DRAWINGS ARE ONLY FOR
TYPE SELECTION INFORMATION
25MM HIGH-STRENGTH
MAGNETIC QUICK-RELEASE
MOUNT UPPER PLATE
MATERIAL WEIGHT SCALE REV
FOLLOW THE PARTS 2:10.1
NIC 21/October/2025
21/October/2025
BPKBD-25-T
V1